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

HARD TO BEAT
9 bedroom and family room IS 
bath home with detatched double 
garage, patio, and barbevue, stone 
Planters Choice 4' t % loan. 
HURRY FOR THIS

TRY $17,750 TOTAL

CONLEY 
REALTY

4101 Redondo Beech live*, 
FR 9-8493

(Across from South lav
Shopping Center)

Try $1500 Down
3-Bedrm. and Den 
Gl Resale, 4Vi%

P.P. $16,950
This exceptional home Is located 
east of the May Co shopping cen­ 
ter. It features wall to wall car­ 
peting, custom drape*, forced air 
heating, thermo controlled. 1»« 
bathi, disposal, utility room, slid 
Ing tless doors open onto patio, 
water softener, fenced v*rd and 
many ether features Vacant, so 
mult sacrifice for a flulck sale.

FR 6-0477 DA 4-4995

Sacrifice
$12,995 P.P.
2 on I Lot

Here's a 2 bedroom and 
a I bedroom on big 50x 
I6b' R-2 lot. Located on 
corner with hardwood 
floors, separate dining & 
breakfast rooms. This 
property must be sold by 
May 21, I960.

READY REALTY 
23844 Hawthorne Blvd.

FR 8-2294

NEW PROVINCAL"
ONLY $22,500

Large J bedroom & family room, 
plus full living room a, 2 big tile 
baths, home. Laree family style 

"Kitchen with bullt-lns, beautiful oak 
floors, large service porch, used 
brick fireplace, forced air heating, 
*0 gal. water heater a, sliding glass 
doors to patio. Level lot A all Im 
prfwements In ft. paid for Why 
settle for anything lets than the 
best! It only takes smell monthly 
payments a> 13500 down to own this 
wonderful large home.

AL McBRIDE
REALTOR MANHATTAN REALTY 

FR SOOM, Eves.. FR 2 MM
IM AVE. I RIVIERA VILLAGE

OPEN 
HOUSE

The following list of homes will be open 
for your convenience this week end.

OPEN HOUSE SUNDAY 1-5

337 E. 219th St.
Newly redecorated inside and outside 3 bedroom 
stucco. 3 years old with FA and thermo controlled 
heater, built-in oven and range, natural cabinets, 
l'/2 baths, large fenced play yard with patio. Close 
to markets and school. $17,500. FHA terms.

We Cooperate with All Realtors

Ralph Werner Real Estate, OR 9-3333

OPEN SUNDAY 12-ON

  16920 Wilkie, Torrance
(4 Blocks East of Crenshaw)

OWNER MOVING- MUST SELL. S bedroom*, J baths, Will to wall 
carpeting, living room, dining room ' and tnlry hall, fireplace. 
Lov*<y floor plan. Block wall fenced, patio, room for a POO). Near 
El Camlno College. This home Is priced to stll at $1»,?50. Hurry 
and see It today.

  20802-06 Halldale, Torr.
MODERN DUPLEX, 1 b«drooms each. BullMns, hardwood floors, 
only 1 ya«r old. MOO monthly Income, completely financed .

DAVID DAWES REALTY, INC.
15714 S. Crenshaw Gardena DA 9-7559

OPEN SUNDAY, 12 TO 4
Custom Built

Corner home near CrenshaV and Torrance Blvd. 2 
bedrooms and den, fireplace. Large living room and 
dining area.

1004 ACACIA ST.
Torrance

Cramer Real Estate DA 5-0600

1700 AND clear car, beat, trailer 
or what have v*u? For down pay­ 
ment on this 7 bedroom tram* 
home In county. Lot «0x234. $10,950

NEAR LUCKY Market. 1 bedroom 
and large den. Has carpeting and 
drapes, disposal and dishwasher. 
Fenced yard. Only 17500 down.

*7SOO DOWN, 1 HOMES on 75x100' 
R 3 lot. 7 bedroom and < bed 
room stucco*. 2 car garage. S14.950.

R 3 CORNER lot close In Torrance. 
Older 3 bedroom frame home needs 
work. Walk to town, bus or shop­ 
ping.

FRANCES
Real Estate & Insurance 

2276 Torrance Blvd.
FA 8-0421

SMALL 1 -bedroom house In Lawn- 
dale $1000 full price. $2500 down, 
payments $#5 per mo. R-2 lot, 
approx. 50x150'. Submit cash of-

' frr. Call Mr Korda. FA 1-2)13, 
eves. DA 3-7217.

12 UNITS $82,500 with room to build
12 more. Sell or trade for vacant
or Improved commercial or Indus­

trial. Ed Booth Realtor,
FR S-M33

3eal Estate Wanted 114

WANTTO BUY from owner. House 
or small Income, needing paint er 
repairs. Ed Booth, FA 84441.

Wolteria
Home and Income

See this large living room with 
picture windows, wall to wall car­ 
pets and drapes and a smart new 
kitchen. J bdrm., patio, fenced 
yard, plus an almost new stucco 
house rented for $70 per mo. At­ 
tractively set on a large corner 
lot. Excellent terms.

Rita K. High 
Realtor

304 Tejon Place 
Pfllos Vordes
FR 5-8053

ENJOY COMFORTABLE LIVING In 
this 2-bedroom and den home. 
?0'xW paneled den with large 
fireplace and barbecue. Open 
beamed celling, wall to wall car­ 
peting, bamboo drapes. Neat fenc d 
yard. Desirable area with desir­ 
able price. $17,SOO. FRED M MAN- 
SEN, REALTOR, FA I-S»4».

2 BEDROOM home for sale or trade 
for house trailer.

FR »-JM1

Heu$t$ for Rtnt 
(Unfurnished) 116

$45, 1-bedroom cottage Call FA e- 
4751 or see Mr. Fisher et 714A 
Amepola, Torrance,

NEW 2-Bedroom, birch cupboards, 
garbage disposal, garage, 1 child 
ok. NO dogs. 25044 Walnut, Le-

_ lta. DA 5-0166.___________

HOUSIS for rent, 2 bedroom*. Ideal 
for kids, 2 children ok. $90 per 
mo. See manager, »54 W. 223rd 
St., Torrance or call FA 1-3937 
or PL 6-7073.

2-BEDROOMS. Close to marketing 
 nd transportation. Water paid. 
Garage, garbage disposal, anten­ 
na. Available May 20. DA

Drive by
18021 Ardoth Ave.

$1500 DOWN
Buys this 1 bedroom home In 
handy location near schools l> 
shopping. Has dlcondra lawn*, 
hardwood floors, garage

SEE THIS NOWI

CONLEY 
REALTY

4501 Redondo Beach Blvd

FR 9-8493
(Across from South Bay 

Shopping Center)

3 Bedroom Home 
Carpeting, drapes, garbage dispos­ 
al, built-in TV. landscaped, de­ 
tached double garage, fenced In 
yard, newly decorated Close to 
everything. An excellent buy for 
someone interested

FA 8-6870

And call u* nV appointment to see 
Large .1 bedroom with 1*4 bath*, 
big rooms, plenty of closets, lots 
of window*. Double garage, fenced. 
The home with country atmosphere. 
I1*,9SO or make otter. Oowner anx­ 
ious.

Dakovna Realty 

OR 4-6040 OS 6-703*2

TRY II $00 DOWN and take over
 reaent loan on this near-new 3 
bedroom stucco horn* with beauti­ 
ful hardwood floors and plastered 
Interior. Thermo heat, large tiled 
kitchen with disposal and tarylca 
area. Colored fMure% In bathrm. 
3 Ig. bedrooms with big wardrobe 
closets. Double garage. Just one 
payment ol MS par mo No loan 
charge* Near ntth and DenKar. 

DA » ATM

$495 Down 
2 Bdrm. & Den 

P.P. $13,250
This Invely home I* lora,te(t lust 
west of Crenshaw Blvd. It'features 
wall to wall carpeting, knotty pine 
dan, lots ol tile, double datatched 

1 oarage, concrete driveway, large 
lot, completely fenced and many 
other features. Vacant, so Immedi­ 
ate possession If desired. For ap­ 
pointment to see call

Lett for Sal* (Buiineu 
And Residential) 9)

M-2 CORNER
Sell or trade 10 K ISO' to IS ft. 
alley. Level, ready to use. Lomlta 
Vermont are*. MSOO. S3000 down.

Realtor
AT 9^888 __

M*S DOWN, house on extra large 
R-.1 lot, ISO' on Western In Lo­ 
mlta area Call owner. OS 6-4A04.

NEW unfurnished houses (2) 2-bee> 
rooms, garbage disposal, 3 chil­ 
dren r>k. $90 per mo. 50*020*1 
JOth St., Lomlta. DA t-2210.

I SM, Bedrooms. 2 kids. O.K., fenced 
yd. J75 mo. or MS least. 1st last 
mo*, rent. 25<20 Cypress, Lomlta.

V BEDROOM~f»nced~ yard, KWs" O.tC 
Pets O.K. Near Hawthorne end 101. 
WO. DA 6-1100.

2-BEDROOM ft. den home, fence* 
yard, disposal, garage Walter la, 
S110 mo. on lease. DA A-4497.

Houses for Rent 
(Furnished) nr

J BEDROOM near Torrance elemen­ 
tary & hloh schools. Very cle«n 
with nice yard & double garage. 
FRED M. HANSEN, REALTOR. 
2222 Torrance Blvd. FA l-«»4f or 
on Sunday call FA 1-44*3.

SMALL 1 bedroom house In Lawn- 
dale. Large lot. Close to May Co. 
S65 mo. plus utilities. Call Mr. 
Karda, FA 12113. evev DA 3-7217.

2-BBDROOM duplex, furnished. Util­ 
ities paid. «0 p r mo. 

DA e-5655

SW 3 BEDROOM house, fenced yd. 
Near South Bay Shopping Center. 

EX 1-52*3

Apartments tor Rent 
(Unfurnished)

Apartments for Rent 
119 (Unfurnished) 119

FR 6-0477 DA 4-4995

SET YOUR SIOHTS 0*   real liv­ 
able home In one of Torrence's 
finest residential areas. 3 bedrmt. 
and 1l'x24' rumpus room. Hard­ 
wood floors, natural finish wood­ 
work, built-in range and oven, 
spotless condition Inside and out. 
extra large 2<ar garage. ? flre- 
Dlaces and barbecue 171,MO 
FRID M. HANSEN, REALTOR 
FA I3t4t

* GREENWOOD APARTMENTS *

You don't have to own your own home to live 
graciously. Spacious I-bedroom apartment, un­ 
furnished, with refrigerator and stove, $69 per 
month; also l-b«droom apartment, completely 
furnished, $95.

Conveniently located near Schools, shopping, 
transportation, beautiful grounds, privacy.

FA 8-6719 

2716 EL DORADO, TORRANCE
BEDROOM In excellent location, 

newly redecorated. Adult* only $70 
with garage. FRED M. HANSBN, 
REALTOR. FA I 5V4».

LAROE Clean l * J bdrm. apti.. ga 
rage, dltaoaal. Child O.K. PA MUI 
inquire, 1O01 Crenahaw, eat. B.

FOR RiNT: New tpectom »-bdmv 
deluxe apt*. BullMns, breakfast 
bar, garages Children ok. 

DA K4TO

UNFURNISHED apt. SSO. t bedrooms.
Water MM, eereee, close In 

__________ PR 5-7*60 FA aom

»rs~l BEDROOM triplex.. I veers WoTVilOROOM, newly palrTtedT 
tit-K*v "' Apt *' Cnlldrtn OK carpeted, TV end phone lacks. 411 
20501 S. Harvard. j w. Flat. Mgr, Apt. 1. FA 0-2*i«

>70, LARGE 1-bedroom apt Garage. ! J BORM . unfurnished. MO. Garbftt* 
Adultt only. All utllltlei Pd. Large ; disposal, TV antenna, aute. wash- 
kitchen. DA *-eU3. I or. jtM W. JSSth St.. Lomfta.

24 hr. Classified Ad Service-Call Anytime-DA 5-1515


